



VEHICLES & WALK ON PASSENGERS

BOOK ONLINE FOR THE BEST RATE

VEHICLES	RETURN	
STANDARD Vehicle Rates up to 5.5 metres	Online	Office
Standard Rates	\$265.00	\$305.00
High Season Rates	\$293.00	\$337.00

LARGE Vehicle Rates 5.6 to 6 metres	Online	Office
Standard Rates	\$293.00	\$337.00
High Season Rates	\$323.00	\$371.00

Motorbikes	Online	Office
With Rider and Passenger	\$75.00	\$86.00
With Rider and Sidecart	\$89.00	\$102.00

Standard Trailers (Under 2.2m Wide)		
TOTAL LENGTH in metres	One Way	Return
1 to 3 metres	\$92.00	\$184.00
3.1 to 5 metres	\$118.00	\$238.00
Over 5 metres, per extra metre	\$32.50	\$65.00
Island Resident Rates	Online	Office
Island Resident Standard Car up to 5.5 metres	\$175.00	\$196.00
Island Resident Car 5.6 to 6 metres	\$198.00	\$228.00
Island Resident Wide Car	\$217.00	\$238.00
Island Resident Motorbike (with rider & passenger)	\$59.00	\$72.00
Multi-pass (Walk-on 10 trips)	-	\$110.00



Campervans

(from 5.6m in length),
Motorhomes, Trucks
and Trailers are only
bookable through the
OFFICE (07 4796 9300).
For further
information please visit:

magneticislandferries. com.au/prices-fares

WALK ON FARES	RETURN		MULTI PASS 10 TRIPS
Vehicle Rates up to 5.5 metres	Online	Office	Office only
Adult	\$36.00	\$41.00	\$123.00
Student (Uni / 15 - 17 yrs) and Defence	\$27.00	\$30.00	\$87.00
Child (4 - 14 yrs)	\$21.00	\$24.00	\$67.50
Pensioner and Senior	\$21.00	\$24.00	\$67.50
Infant (under 4 yrs)	FREE	FREE	FREE
Family (2 adults and up to 3 children)	-	\$88.00	-







APPROVED CONCESSIONAL RATES

These bookings must be made through the office, please phone 07 4796 9300 or email hello@magneticislandferries.com.au The discount is not applicable in conjunction with any other offer or sale.

(ID Required) Effective 1st February 2026. We are happy to offer a reduced rate on vehicle travel, off our inhouse rate, to the below card holders. Card holders must be travelling in the vehicle.

Magnetic Island Ferries is a family-owned business; therefore, we do not receive any subsidies from the Government. All discounts are done so in good will.

REMEMBER TO BRING YOUR CARD WITH YOU ON THE DAY OF TRAVEL AS PROOF,
OTHERWISE FULL RATE WILL NEED TO BE APPLIED.

AUSTRALIAN SENIORS(all States and Territories)



AUSTRALIAN PENSIONER CONCESSION CARD





AUSTRALIAN VETERANS



EMERGENCY SERVICES PERSONNEL (Fire, Ambulance, Police)







VEHICLES (RETURN RATES)

Vehicle Rates up to 5.5 metres	OFFICE RATE	REDUCED RATE	Vehicle Rates up to 6 metres	OFFICE RATE	REDUCED RATE
Standard	\$305.00	\$250.00	Standard	\$337.00	\$277.00
High Season	\$337.00	\$276.00	High Season	\$371.00	\$304.00

Standard cars are classified as a vehicle up to 5.5m in length, including any overhangs (eg. Bike racks, bulbar, building timber), and weighing no more than 2.5 tonne.

6m cars are classified as a vehicle 5.5-6.0m and weighing nore more than 3 tonne.

PRICE GUIDE







MOTORHOMES, CAMPERVANS, RV'S, MINIVANS AND BUSSES

These bookings must be made through the office, please phone 07 4796 9300 or email hello@magneticislandferries.com.au

A surcharge of \$40 per tonne will apply to all weights above the listed limits.

TOTAL LENGTH (Metres)	WEIGHT LIMIT (Tonnes)	ONE WAY	RETURN
5	7	\$146.00	\$292.00
5.5	7.7	\$162.00	\$324.00
6	8.4	\$179.00	\$358.00
6.5	9.1	\$196.00	\$392.00
7	9.8	\$213.00	\$426.00
7.5	10.5	\$230.00	\$460.00
8	11.2	\$248.00	\$496.00
8.5	11.9	\$265.00	\$530.00
9	12.6	\$281.00	\$562.00
9.5	13.3	\$298.00	\$596.00
10	14	\$316.00	\$632.00
10.5	14.7	\$333.00	\$666.00
11	15.4	\$349.00	\$698.00
11.5	16.1	\$366.00	\$732.00
12	16.8	\$383.00	\$766.00
12.5	17.5	\$401.00	\$802.00
13	18.2	\$417.00	\$834.00
13.5	18.9	\$435.00	\$870.00
14	19.6	\$453.00	\$906.00
14.5	20.3	\$468.00	\$936.00
15	21	\$485.00	\$970.00
15.5	21.7	\$503.00	\$1,006.00
16	22.4	\$521.00	\$1,042.00
16.5	23.1	\$537.00	\$1,074.00
17	23.8	\$554.00	\$1,108.00
17.5	24.5	\$570.00	\$1,140.00
18	25.2	\$589.00	\$1,178.00
18.5	25.9	\$604.00	\$1,208.00
19	26.6	\$622.00	\$1,244.00
19.5	27.3	\$639.00	\$1,278.00
20	28	\$655.00	\$1,310.00
20.5	28.7	\$674.00	\$1,348.00
21	29.4	\$690.00	\$1,380.00
21.5	30.1	\$708.00	\$1,416.00
22	30.8	\$723.00	\$1,446.00

PRICE GUIDE





STANDARD TRUCKS

These bookings must be made through the office, please phone 07 4796 9300 or email hello@magneticislandferries.com.au

A surcharge of \$40 per tonne will apply to all weights above the listed limits.

	• •	117	
TOTAL LENGHT (Metres)	WEIGHT LIMIT (Tonnes)	ONE WAY	RETURN
5	7	\$168.00	\$336.00
5.5	7.7	\$185.00	\$370.00
6	8.4	\$201.00	\$402.00
6.5	9.1	\$216.00	\$432.00
7	9.8	\$232.00	\$464.00
7.5	10.5	\$250.00	\$500.00
8	11.2	\$266.00	\$532.00
8.5	11.9	\$281.00	\$562.00
9	12.6	\$298.00	\$596.00
9.5	13.3	\$314.00	\$628.00
10	14	\$332.00	\$664.00
10.5	14.7	\$347.00	\$694.00
11	15.4	\$363.00	\$726.00
11.5	16.1	\$379.00	\$758.00
12	16.8	\$394.00	\$788.00
12.5	17.5	\$412.00	\$824.00
13	18.2	\$428.00	\$856.00
13.5	18.9	\$442.00	\$884.00
14	19.6	\$460.00	\$920.00
14.5	20.3	\$476.00	\$952.00
15	21	\$492.00	\$984.00
15.5	21.7	\$508.00	\$1,016.00
16	22.4	\$525.00	\$1,050.00
16.5	23.1	\$541.00	\$1,082.00
17	23.8	\$557.00	\$1,114.00
17.5	24.5	\$573.00	\$1,146.00
18	25.2	\$590.00	\$1,180.00
18.5	25.9	\$605.00	\$1,210.00
19	26.6	\$622.00	\$1,244.00
19.5	27.3	\$638.00	\$1,276.00
20	28	\$654.00	\$1,308.00
20.5	28.7	\$672.00	\$1,344.00
21	29.4	\$687.00	\$1,374.00
21.5	30.1	\$702.00	\$1,404.00
22	30.8	\$719.00	\$1,438.00

PRICE GUIDE





WIDE TRUCKS

These bookings must be made through the office, please phone 07 4796 9300 or email hello@magneticislandferries.com.au

A surcharge of \$40 per tonne will apply to all weights above the listed limits.

	A cure manage of the per terms		
TOTAL LENGTH (Metres)	WEIGHT LIMIT (Tonnes)	ONE WAY	RETURN
5	7	\$268.00	\$536.00
5.5	7.7	\$293.00	\$586.00
6	8.4	\$319.00	\$638.00
6.5	9.1	\$344.00	\$688.00
7	9.8	\$371.00	\$742.00
7.5	10.5	\$395.00	\$790.00
8	11.2	\$421.00	\$842.00
8.5	11.9	\$447.00	\$894.00
9	12.6	\$473.00	\$946.00
9.5	13.3	\$499.00	\$998.00
10	14	\$525.00	\$1,050.00
10.5	14.7	\$551.00	\$1,102.00
11	15.4	\$575.00	\$1,150.00
11.5	16.1	\$601.00	\$1,202.00
12	16.8	\$627.00	\$1,254.00
12.5	17.5	\$652.00	\$1,304.00
13	18.2	\$678.00	\$1,356.00
13.5	18.9	\$705.00	\$1,410.00
14	19.6	\$729.00	\$1,458.00
14.5	20.3	\$754.00	\$1,508.00
15	21	\$781.00	\$1,562.00
15.5	21.7	\$807.00	\$1,614.00
16	22.4	\$833.00	\$1,666.00
16.5	23.1	\$859.00	\$1,718.00
17	23.8	\$882.00	\$1,764.00
17.5	24.5	\$908.00	\$1,816.00
18	25.2	\$933.00	\$1,866.00
18.5	25.9	\$960.00	\$1,920.00
19	26.6	\$987.00	\$1,974.00
19.5	27.3	\$1,013.00	\$2,026.00
20	28	\$1,038.00	\$2,076.00
20.5	28.7	\$1,063.00	\$2,126.00
21	29.4	\$1,089.00	\$2,178.00
21.5	30.1	\$1,114.00	\$2,228.00
22	30.8	\$1,140.00	\$2,280.00
		φ1,140.00	



TRAILERS & WIDE TRAILERS

These bookings must be made through the office, please phone 07 4796 9300 or email hello@magneticislandferries.com.au

Trailer length will be measured at our terminal weigh bridge facility on the day of travel for confirmation. The measurement will be taken from the tow ball to the rear of the trailer, including any overhangs.

STANDARD TRAILER (UNDER 2.2M WIDE)

TOTAL LENGTH (Metres)	ONE WAY	RETURN
1 to 3 metres	\$92.00	\$184.00
3.1 to 5 metres	\$118.00	\$238.00
Over 5 metres per extra metre	\$32.50	\$65.00

WIDE TRAILER (FROM 2.2M WIDE)

TOTAL LENGTH (Metres)	ONE WAY	RETURN
1 to 3 metres	\$110.00	\$220.00
3.1 to 5 metres	\$136.00	\$272.00
Over 5 metres per extra metre	\$31.50	\$63.00

